
Common Man Wines glass bottle

Pinot Grigio 7.00 26.00Pinot Grigio 7.00 26.00
Chardonnay 7.00 26.00Chardonnay 7.00 26.00
White Zinfandel 7.00 26.00White Zinfandel 7.00 26.00
Merlot 7.00 26.00Merlot 7.00 26.00
Cabernet Sauvignon 7.00 26.00Cabernet Sauvignon 7.00 26.00

White Wines glass bottle

La Vieille Ferme Rosé, La Vieille Ferme Rosé, France 7.50 28.00 7.50 28.00
Silky and juicy, with clean flavors of strawberry & red currant, citrus and soft spice

Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Trentino - Alto adige, Italy 8.50 32.00 8.50 32.00
Floral & lemon notes lead to a juicy palate of honeydew melon & ripe apples with a warm minerally finish. 

Acrobat Pinot Gris, Acrobat Pinot Gris, Oregon 9.00 34.00 9.00 34.00
Bright & crisp with notes of rose petals, grapefruit & fresh citrus leading to creamy pear & spice on the palate.  

Frisk Prickly Riesling, Frisk Prickly Riesling, Australia 7.50 28.00 7.50 28.00
This zippy Riesling is floral and weighted, with notes of lime sorbet, rose petals and a hint of fennel.

Villa Pozzi Moscato,Villa Pozzi Moscato,  Italy 7.50 28.00 7.50 28.00
Fresh aromas of white and tropical fruits; a sweet palate.

The Crossings Sauvignon Blanc, The Crossings Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 10.00 38.00 10.00 38.00
Grassy, herbal notes accent pink grapefruit on the nose.

Silverado Sauvignon Blanc, Silverado Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA 9.50 36.00 9.50 36.00
Grapefruit, pineapple & kiwi lead to a palate bursting with passionfruit, mango and lemon curd. 

Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc + Viognier, Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc + Viognier, California 9.00 34.00 9.00 34.00
Honeysuckle and orange blossoms along with tropical fruit aromas with green apple, lemon, grapefruit and ginger. 

J. Lohr Estates J. Lohr Estates “Riverstone” Chardonnay, “Riverstone” Chardonnay, Monterey County, CA 8.50 32.008.50 32.00
Fresh aromas of lime zest, nectarine, peach and apple with toasted oak notes.

Mer Soleil Silver Chardonnay, Mer Soleil Silver Chardonnay, Santa Lucia Highlands, CA 10.50 40.00 10.50 40.00
Clean & fresh with hints of kiwi, citrus zest & nectarine leading to a creamy texture & notes of fresh lemon squares. 

Beringer Luminus Chardonnay, Beringer Luminus Chardonnay, Napa Valley, CA 11.50 44.00  11.50 44.00 
Pineapple, poached pear, honeysuckle and buttery melon notes.

Red Wine  glass bottle

Hob Nob Pinot Noir, Hob Nob Pinot Noir, France 7.50 28.00 7.50 28.00
Bursting with cherry flavors, offers a medium body with soft tannins, to create a smooth, rich texture. 

Higher Ground Pinot Noir, Higher Ground Pinot Noir, Monterey County, CA 10.00 38.00 10.00 38.00
Ripe blackberries, cherry preserves and vanilla toffee with flavors of dark red berries and a velvety finish.

Lange Estate Pinot Noir, Lange Estate Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 10.00 38.00 10.00 38.00
Attractive aromas of blueberries and plums with a wealth of stones and chalk, as well as a violet and exotic edge.  

Ruta 22 Malbec, Ruta 22 Malbec, Argentina 9.00 34.00 9.00 34.00
On the palate, the wine is fruity and smooth with fresh acidity and firm, but approachable tannins.

Bogle Merlot, Bogle Merlot, California 8.50 32.00 8.50 32.00
Subtle and silky, yet bright and intense, this deep red wine is multifaceted. 

Sixth Sense Syrah, Sixth Sense Syrah, Lodi, CA 9.50 36.00 9.50 36.00
Lavish & bold aromas of vanilla, nutmeg and toasted bread plus tasty blackberry, blueberry and darkchocolate flavors.

Cline Cashmere, Cline Cashmere, California 10.50 40.00 10.50 40.00
Flavorful & smooth with notes of big, ripe cherry, raspberry & chocolate with hints of pepper & vanilla. 

Predator Old Vine Zinfandel, Predator Old Vine Zinfandel, Lodi, CA 10.00 38.00 10.00 38.00
Bright raspberry, blackberry, black pepper & smoky oak lead to intense red fruit, blackberry & spice on the palate. 

Quilt Red Blend, Quilt Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA 11.00 42.00 11.00 42.00
Ripe black cherry, cocoa, and rosemary with a velvety mouthfeel, vibrant fruit, and soft tannins. 

Joel Gott 815 Joel Gott 815 Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Sauvignon, California 10.00 38.00 10.00 38.00
Aromas of of bright red fruit, black cherry & raspberry, along with hints of vanilla & white pepper.

Goose Ridge G3 Goose Ridge G3 Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, WA 9.00 34.009.00 34.00
Flavors of cherry and plum coalesce with hints of baking spice for a long, satisfying finish.

Josh Cellars Family Reserve Josh Cellars Family Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Sauvignon, North Coast 10.50 40.00 10.50 40.00
Full-bodied and plush; rich flavors of black cherries and blackberries with subtle oak and vanilla.

Sparkling Wines glass bottle

Lunetta Prosecco, Lunetta Prosecco, Italy 8.50 32.008.50 32.00
On the palate it is rich, refreshing and harmonious, with crisp fruit flavors and a clean finish. 

Non-Alcoholic Wine Selections Available Upon Request.

Wine



UnCommon Creations
Created by our talented staff, just for you!

Melted S’mores 7.50Melted S’mores 7.50
Vanilla Vodka, white creme de cocoa, hot cocoa.

Sparkling French Martini 10.00Sparkling French Martini 10.00
Luksusowa Vodka, Chambord, Prosecco,  raspberry 
purée, pineapple juice.

Cranberry Margarita 8.00Cranberry Margarita 8.00
Milagro Silver Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, 
cranberry juice.

Citrus Sailor Cooler 7.00Citrus Sailor Cooler 7.00
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Coors Light, agave nectar, 
Ruby Red Grapefruit.

Nor’Easter 7.00Nor’Easter 7.00
Lexington Bourbon, lime, maple syrup, ginger beer.

UnCommon Classics
The Ultimate Margarita 9.50The Ultimate Margarita 9.50
Milagro Silver Tequila, a splash of Cointreau 
Liqueur, fresh squeezed lime, agave nectar and a 
splash of OJ makes this the ULTIMATE.

Filthy Shirley 8.00Filthy Shirley 8.00
Tamworth Distilling Common Man Ginger Root Vodka, 
house-made grenadine, ginger and soda water.

Cointreau Lime Rickey  7.50Cointreau Lime Rickey  7.50
Cointreau Liqueur, fresh lime juice, soda water.
Simple and satisfying! 

The Perfect Storm 8.50The Perfect Storm 8.50
Sailor Jerry Navy Spiced Rum, ginger beer and 
fresh lime, served on the rocks. 

Black Barrel Old Fashioned 9.00Black Barrel Old Fashioned 9.00
Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum, vanilla bean,
chocolate bitters, orange, cherry.

Milagro Paloma 7.50Milagro Paloma 7.50
Milagro Silver Tequila, fresh lime, mint and 
Pellegrino grapefruit soda.

Our Featured Martinis
Blood Orange Martini  11.00Blood Orange Martini  11.00
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Solerno Blood Orange 
Liqueur, sweet & sour, topped off with sparkling wine.

Pickled Tomato  10.00Pickled Tomato  10.00
Cold River Gin, Bloody Mary mix and pickle juice. 
An original Camp creation!

UnCommon Manhattan  13.00UnCommon Manhattan  13.00
Common Man Select Bourbon by Woodford,
Carpano Antica, Luxardo Maraschino Cherries.

The Buzz  10.00The Buzz  10.00
Madagascar Vanilla Bean-infused Tito’s Handmade 
Vodka, Remy Martin, burnt caramel espresso syrup.

Cucumber Martini  10.00Cucumber Martini  10.00
Hendrick’s Gin, Chase Elderflower Liqueur, 
cucumber syrup and a splash of club soda.

Hot & Dirty  11.00Hot & Dirty  11.00
Tito’s Handmade Vodka and olive juice with a dash 
of Tabasco, shaken madly and served with a celery 
salt rim and bleu cheese stuffed olive.

Local & Handcrafted
Maine Squeeze  9.50Maine Squeeze  9.50
Cold River Blueberry Vodka, fresh lemonade and 
muddled blueberries, served on the rocks.

Mary Ann’s Mojito  8.50Mary Ann’s Mojito  8.50
Common Man Ginger Root Vodka from our friends 
at Tamworth Distilling, muddled with fresh mint, 
lime, simple syrup & topped with club soda. The 
Skipper’s favorite!

Upstate Smash  10.00Upstate Smash  10.00
Hudson Baby Bourbon, honey syrup, mint, lemon.

Beer
Beer Selections
DRAFTSDRAFTS  
Common Man AleCommon Man Ale
Coors LightCoors Light
Smuttynose Finestkind IPASmuttynose Finestkind IPA
Allagash WhiteAllagash White
Samuel Adams SeasonalSamuel Adams Seasonal

BOTTLESBOTTLES
Blue Moon Belgian WhiteBlue Moon Belgian White
Bud LightBud Light
BudweiserBudweiser
CoronaCorona
Corona Premiere Corona Premiere (2.6 carbs 90 cals)
Miller LiteMiller Lite
Michelob LightMichelob Light
Labatt BlueLabatt Blue
Tuckerman’s AleTuckerman’s Ale

LOCAL CRAFT CANS 16OZ.LOCAL CRAFT CANS 16OZ.
Common Man IPACommon Man IPA
Smuttynose Mysterious HazeSmuttynose Mysterious Haze
Smuttynose Sour SeriesSmuttynose Sour Series
Cisco Whale’s TaleCisco Whale’s Tale
Switchback AleSwitchback Ale

Check our blackboard for today’s 
rotating selection of Craft Brews!

HARD SELTZER & HARD CIDERHARD SELTZER & HARD CIDER
Angry Orchard CrispAngry Orchard Crisp
White Claw Black CherryWhite Claw Black Cherry
Truly Strawberry Lemonade Truly Strawberry Lemonade 

NON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLIC
Kaliber Kaliber 
O’Doul’sO’Doul’s

Cocktails
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